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Wednesday     9:30 am Big Apple Fun Center
Contact List - Adult

USBC Bowling

ID Number Name Phone E-mail Hand Sex

1 4132-177 Pat L. Bowie (308)440-0555 patsem@frontiernet.net R W

2 4132-80 Beth Bryan (308)233-4645 R W

3 4132-1392 Sheryl S. Cochran (308)440-0159 shug10cj@outlook.com R W

4 8966-4418 Sharon K. Cordes (308)379-6787 lighthouse_68803@yahoo.com R W

5 4132-565 Crystal S. Dailey (308)440-2439 daileyc1@gmail.com R W

6 4144-25 Jodi Daily (308)458-9806 jodaily49@gmail.com L W

7 4132-179 Lynn R. Eacker (308)440-6665 eackersfords@charter.net R W

8 4132-178 Linda K. Fees (308)627-6143 digital.linda@gmail.com R W

9 4132-156 Deb Gibbs (308)627-5338 the4gibbs@yahoo.com R W

10 4132-4 Jo A. Johnson (308)627-5744 johnsonjo2023@charter.net R W

11 4092-89 Debra K. Kermmoade (402)314-8441 debrakermmoade@gmail.com R W

12 4132-1255 Jen Landanger (308)293-3915 jmlandanger@charter.net R W

13 9726-4314 Susie Larson (913)961-5983 sister3of5.susie@gmail.com R W

14 9726-4308 Tess Morris (308)251-1700 tasciam@gmail.com R W

15 4132-1198 Lynda M. Ogle (256)655-8996 R W

16 4132-1487 Kayla S. Parker (308)440-7585 kpkayla3@gmail.com R W

17 9726-4309 Kristen A. Pavelka (308)293-4668 kh_bubbles@hotmail.com R W

18 4167-211 Kathy Rogers (308)765-0281 gkrogers1@yahoo.com R W

19 4132-77 Randi K. Stucker (308)293-9716 randistucker@icloud.com R W
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